
MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noah Harper Riverton High School 132.0 200.0 0

2 Martin Ramos Syracuse High School 129.0 185.0 0

3 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 131.0 185.0 0

4 Carter Springob Goddard High School 131.4 185.0 0

5 Levi Feldkamp Riverton High School 132.0 165.0 0

6 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 130.2 160.0 0

7 Vincent Rosas Maize High 126.0 155.0 0

8 Ezequiel Tinoco Syracuse High School 129.0 155.0 0

9 Justin Wright Clay Center Community High School 132.0 155.0 0

10 Baron Rosas Maize High 123.4 145.0 0

11 Kellan Parcaro Seaman 132.0 145.0 0

12 Dawson Harmon Seaman 132.0 140.0 0

13 Cody Lord Seaman 132.0 135.0 0

14 Quentin Vann Meyer Goddard High School 130.0 130.0 0

15 Caden Gray Riverton High School 127.0 120.0 0

16 Linden Harmon West Franklin High School 128.0 120.0 0

17 Elkin  Reyes Syracuse High School 126.0 115.0 0

18 Kellan parcaro Seaman 129.2 0 0

Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Noah Harper Riverton High School 132.0 345.0 0

2 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 130.2 285.0 0

3 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 131.0 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Martin Ramos Syracuse High School 129.0 255.0 0

5 Quentin Vann Meyer Goddard High School 130.0 255.0 0

6 Justin Wright Clay Center Community High School 132.0 250.0 0

7 Levi Feldkamp Riverton High School 132.0 250.0 0

8 Carter Springob Goddard High School 131.4 245.0 0

9 Caden Gray Riverton High School 127.0 235.0 0

10 Kellan Parcaro Seaman 132.0 225.0 0

11 Dawson Harmon Seaman 132.0 225.0 0

12 Cody Lord Seaman 132.0 215.0 0

13 Vincent Rosas Maize High 126.0 195.0 0

14 Ezequiel Tinoco Syracuse High School 129.0 185.0 0

15 Linden Harmon West Franklin High School 128.0 170.0 0

16 Elkin  Reyes Syracuse High School 126.0 155.0 0

17 Baron Rosas Maize High 123.4 0 0

18 Kellan parcaro Seaman 129.2 0 0

Men's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah Harper Riverton High School 132.0 225.0 0

2 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 131.0 195.0 0

3 Levi Feldkamp Riverton High School 132.0 180.0 0

4 Vincent Rosas Maize High 126.0 175.0 0

5 Martin Ramos Syracuse High School 129.0 175.0 0

6 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 130.2 175.0 0

7 Carter Springob Goddard High School 131.4 175.0 0

8 Justin Wright Clay Center Community High School 132.0 165.0 0

9 Cody Lord Seaman 132.0 155.0 0

10 Dawson Harmon Seaman 132.0 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Quentin Vann Meyer Goddard High School 130.0 140.0 0

12 Baron Rosas Maize High 123.4 135.0 0

13 Ezequiel Tinoco Syracuse High School 129.0 135.0 0

14 Kellan Parcaro Seaman 132.0 135.0 0

15 Elkin  Reyes Syracuse High School 126.0 125.0 0

16 Caden Gray Riverton High School 127.0 120.0 0

17 Linden Harmon West Franklin High School 128.0 100.0 0

18 Kellan parcaro Seaman 129.2 0 0

Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah Harper Riverton High School 132.0 770.0 10

2 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 131.0 645.0 8

3 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 130.2 620.0 6

4 Martin Ramos Syracuse High School 129.0 615.0 4

5 Carter Springob Goddard High School 131.4 605.0 2

6 Levi Feldkamp Riverton High School 132.0 595.0 1

7 Justin Wright Clay Center Community High School 132.0 570.0 0

8 Vincent Rosas Maize High 126.0 525.0 0

9 Quentin Vann Meyer Goddard High School 130.0 525.0 0

10 Dawson Harmon Seaman 132.0 510.0 0

11 Kellan Parcaro Seaman 132.0 505.0 0

12 Cody Lord Seaman 132.0 505.0 0

13 Caden Gray Riverton High School 127.0 475.0 0

14 Ezequiel Tinoco Syracuse High School 129.0 475.0 0

15 Elkin  Reyes Syracuse High School 126.0 395.0 0

16 Linden Harmon West Franklin High School 128.0 390.0 0

17 Baron Rosas Maize High 123.4 280.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Kellan parcaro Seaman 129.2 0 0


